Control & Apparatus
EID Disconnect Switch
EID Disconnect Switch
 Designed with safety and
 reliability in mind
2 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS   EID Disconnect Switch
The EID Disconnect Switch provides an explosionproof disconnect with overload and circuit protection for hazardous area electrical systems.  This
disconnect solution incorporates Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds’ high integrity manufacturing standards for safety and reliability in a compact, space-efficient

Conduit Size
(Top & Bottom) 1.0” 1.5” 3.0” (2) 3.0”
Ordering Information:
Amperage Fused/Non-fused Enclosure Only
Enclosure with
Switch
30
Non-fused EIDA EIDA3030
Fused EIDAF3 EIDAF3030
60
Non-fused EIDA EIDA3060
Fused EIDAF6 EIDAF3060
100
Non-fused EIDB EIDB3100
Fused EIDBF EIDBF3100
200